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Pattern Name: Summer Elegance

Company: The Craft Collection

Fabric: Aida 14,

White

252w X 396h Stitches
45.72w X 71.85h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:

151
165
304
310
318
349
350
352
469
501
502
564
602
605
606
742
745
746
762
801
815
819
894
907
910
912
955
963
967
3340
3750
3756
3855

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Moss Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-MD
Black

Steel Gray-LT
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Coral-LT

Avocado Green
Blue Green-DK
Blue Green
Jade-VY LT
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry-vY LT
Bright Orange-Red
Yellow-DK
Yellow-LT Pale
Off White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-MD

Baby Pink-LT
Carnation-vVYy LT
Parrot Green-LT
Emerald Green-DK
Nile Green-DK
Nile Green-LT
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Apricot-VY LT
Apricot-MD
Antique Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Autumn Gold-LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2  DMC 564 Jade-VY LT
O [ 2 DMC 746 Off White
O 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NDNNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

EEEOECOODOOEOSEeEEC]
OEE <X - 5 O N

165
304
349
469
501
502
564
602
605
742
745
746
762
815
819
907
910
912

Moss Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-MD
Coral-DK

Avocado Green
Blue Green-DK
Blue Green
Jade-VY LT
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry-vY LT

Yellow-DK
Yellow-LT Pale
Off White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Garnet-MD

Baby Pink-LT
Parrot Green-LT
Emerald Green-DK
Nile Green-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 955 Nile Green-LT

DMC 3340 Apricot-MD

DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT

> [+] I

OOEmc

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4
/ TmonykpecT B kpecTe 3/4

/ monykpecT B kKpecTe 3/4

OB O R EBO0DODODO DR DR[O

/ monykpecT B kpecTe 3/4

Notes:
CrossStitcher (May 2003) magazine
Adapted from paintings by Elizabeth de Lisle

Cxema u3 xypHaja CrossStitcher (mai 2003 r.)
10 PUCYHKY XYIOXHMLE Jnm3aderT me JIMib.

B mmusaHe MCIOOJNL3YWTCsS CcTexku 3/4 KpecTa.

Ha cxema oHM M300paxeHH Kak kpecT 1/4 u

OMaTOHAaJIBHEI MNPSAMOM CTEXOK.

KaxuM LIBETOM BHIIOJIHATHL BEPXHMIM CTEXOK

UM IejlaTb OBa KpecTa 3/4 B OOHOM KJIETOUKE —

pemanTe camM, T.K. MHCTPYKLMS Ha 2TOT CUET OTCYTCTBYET.

2 DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch
2 DMC 469 Avocado Green. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 502 Blue Green. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 746 Off White. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch
2 DMC 910 Emerald Green-DK. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch
2 DMC 912 Nile Green-DK. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch

2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT. / half stitch in 3/4 cross stitch



